David Guerrero

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:M 5ft1linch Brown Mediterranean
Location: Weight: Waist: 30
London 72kg Bust: 39
Drives: No Shoe Size: Hips: 31
8.5
Hair Color:
Black
Talents
COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
PROFESSIONAL ACTORS, THEATRICAL DANCERS,
EXTRAS

e ¥

Additional Talents:

Hip hop dancer, contemporary dance, street dance, jazz funk, funky, commercial dance, Afro

dancehall fusion, modern jazz, house dance, old school, popping and locking

Choreographer, performer, teacher
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Fashion stylist, image consultant, personal shopper, photographer, event planner, social media

Accents: American, British, Spanish

Credits:

Years of Production Production Name

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012

Trainings:

Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance

Acting

Aladdin (Feature Film)

Star Wars Solo (Feature Film)
The Crimes of Grindelwald (Feature Film)
Naughty Woman (Feature Film)
Artemis Fowl (Feature Film)
OnePlus 6 (Commercial)
Ladbrokes Grove (Commercial)
Sainsbury's Home (Commercial)
PayPal (Commercial)

Sanex (Sure)

The Pattern

Desigual

Dreambox

Phenomenon

Fira

Oscar Edu

Barcelona
London
Paris

New York
Tokyo

Los angeles

Barcelona

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
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Role

Dancer

Featured Dancer
Acolyte
Featured Dancer With Partner
Dancer

Model

Model

Model

Model

Dancer

Main dancer

Model & dancer

Dancer & choreographer
Main dancer

Presenter

Dancer & model
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0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com
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